GLASS SERIES72
IP66-IP55
Polyester
wall-mounting
cabinets
This series is comprised of a set of cabinets made
of hot-pressed polyester reinforced with halogen-
free fibreglass that deliver a really high level of

29229 3-mm double-bit DIN lock (standard)
29230 11-mm triangle lock + key
29231 Manual lock with Keya T141-type key
29233 Manual lock with 220-type key
29266 Galvanised interlocking lock
MATERIAL: Black polyamide.
CHARACTERISTICS: The locks do not include the keys, except for Ref. 29230, which
includes the triangle key; and Ref. 29231, which includes the T141-type key.
Ref. 29266 does not include the padlock.
FOR THE FOLLOWING CABINETS: IP66 Polyester.
Post attachment Reference No. Description
29270 Post attachment for cabinet width 250
29271 Post attachment for cabinet width 300
29272 Post attachment for cabinet width 400
29273 Post attachment for cabinet width 500
29274 Post attachment for cabinet width 600
CHARACTERISTICS: Post attachment for outdoor and temporary installations.
Set of adjustable straps and flanges. Clamps and profiles made of galvanized steel.
FOR THE FOLLOWING CABINETS: IP66 Polyester.
GLASS SERIES82
Reference No. Description For cabinet
BASE PLATE ADJUSTMENT PACK DEPTH
29235 Base plate adjustment pack 300 300
29236 Base plate adjustment pack 420 420
MATERIAL: Galvanised steel.
CHARACTERISTICS: In order to mount the plate, you must request the adjustment pack,
which will depend on cabinet depth (Ref. 29235 or 29236).
FOR THE FOLLOWING CABINETS: IP55 Polyester.
Reference No. Dimensions For cabinet
Metal Height x width Height Width
PML5050 393x405 500 500
PML7550 643x405 750 500
PML10050 893x405 1000 500
PML10075 893x655 1000 750
PML100100 893x905 1000 1000
PML12550 1143x405 1250 500
PML12575 1143x665 1250 750
PML125100 1143x905 1250 1000
PML125125 1143x1155 1250 1250
MATERIAL: Plain mounting plate in galvanised steel. PML50xx and PML75xx are 2-mm
thick, and PML100xx and PML125xx are 3-mm thick.
CHARACTERISTICS: In order to mount the plate, you must request the adjustment pack,
which will depend on cabinet depth (Ref. 29235 or 29236).
FOR THE FOLLOWING CABINETS: IP55 Polyester.
Mounting plates for
IP55 cabinets Reference No. Dimensions For cabinet
Polyester Height x width Height Width
PPL5050 393x405 500 500
PPL7550 643x405 750 500
PPL10050  893x405 1000 500
PPL10075 893x655 1000 750
PPL100100 893x905 1000 1000
PPL12550  1143x405 1250 500
PPL12575 1143x665 1250 750
PPL125100 1143x905 1250 1000
PPL125125 1143x1155 1250 1250
MATERIAL: Plain mounting plate in 4-mm thick reinforced polyester.
CHARACTERISTICS: In order to mount the plate, you must request the adjustment pack,
which will depend on cabinet depth (Ref. 29235 or 29236).
FOR THE FOLLOWING CABINETS: IP55 Polyester.
IP55 plate dimensions Reference No. Reference No. Dimensions
pagina 44 y 46
D
B
C A
POLYESTER METAL a b c d Ø
PPL5050 PML5050 393 405 353 375 9
PPL7550 PML7550 643 405 603 375 9
PPL10050 PML10050 893 405 853 375 9
PPL10075 PML10075 893 655 853 625 9
PPL100100 PML100100 893 905  853 875 9
PPL12550 PML12550 1143 405 1103 375 9
PPL12575 PML12575 1143 655 1103 625 9
PPL125100 PML125100 1143 905 1103 875 9